546238SPF SCREEN PUSHER

Double Acting 48" Stroke

Extendent Length 110.5 inches
Retract Length

66 inches

Thrust at 100 psi = 542 pounds
Total Assembly Weight 46 pounds

©Copyright 2011.06.02

ITEM | QTY | PART No. |DESCRIPTION
19 1 356155 CYUINDER PLUG
20 1 354236 FOOT PIECE
21 2 SPG1 GUARDS
22 3 SP1414HE HYDRAULIC ELBOW 1/4" NPT
23 1 1356588 SPUD
24 1 55538 SCREEN
|25 1 210660211 0 RING
26 1 SP3I834RB REDUCING BUSHING 3/8°F x 3/4"W
27 1 SP4216A AR INLET ASSEMBLY
28 1 SP421434 FEED ASSEMBLY
29 1 SP4214h 1 BFTRACT ASSFMA]Y
30 2 50002011 HEXHEAD CAPSCREW 1/4° X 20 x 1° LG
91 . 2003021 LOCKWASHER 1/4"
32 1 SP14H42V VALVE 1/4" c/w HANDLE
324 1 SP14H42H HAMDLE
33 1 9010462 STREET ELBOW 90 MI 1/4" x 1/4"
34 2 910660224 0 RING
35 5 SPTS0LO TIE WRAP 15 1/2" LG (NOT SHOWN)

ITEM | QTY | PART Meo. | DESCRIPTION
1 1 90002058 HEXHEAD CAPSCREW 1° - B x 2° LG
2 1 8003028 LOCKWASHER 1"
3 1 354236S5P1 FOOT PIECE
4 1 S5460221M PISTON ROD
5 2 13578061 WIPER
5 1 13586141R ALUMINUM CYLINDER BUSHING
7 1 I561481M FEED CYUINDER C/W ITEM 22
8 ] 900037407 HEXHEAD CAP SCREW 7/16% 2 1/4" LG
] ] SPG1S SPACER
10 1 SPH42B VALVE BRACKET
11 2 800020226 HEXHEAD CAPSCREW 7/16"-14 x 3" LG
12 8 90045014 NYLOC NUT 7/18°
13 1 13583004M HANDLE
i4 1 EPH15001 1 1/2" % 1" LG AR HOSE
15 2 13577312 BUCKET
16 1 1357732M PISTON HEAD
17 1 13581531 DISC WASHER 3/4°
18 1 90002066 HEXHEAD CAPSCREW 3/4°-10 x 2 1/2° LG




